
BOOTH CATERING SERVICES 

Please return form to:

N.C.C. Management & Development Co.,Ltd. DELIVERY DATE:
60 Rachadapisek Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, 10110

ATTN: Suphawinee Chumsuk DELIVERY TIME:

Tel: (66)2-229-3164 Email: suphawinee.chu@qsncc.com

EVENT NAME : EVENT DATE : BOOTH NO. :

COMPANY NAME : ADDRESS : HALL NO. :

TELEPHONE : FAX : EMAIL :

ORDERED BY : SIGNATURE : ORDER DATE :

Food & beverage purchased offsite is not allowed into the venue. 

If you would like to bring in food & beverage from outside.  We will be charge concession fee.

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT.  All confirmed orders are non-refundable and non-returnable. 

Food & Beverage items will be delivered in accordance to the date and time provided within the form. 

TOTAL (THB)

SANDWICHES SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)

WRAP SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)

WESTERN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)

ASEAN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)

BURGER SELECTIONS (25 PCS / TRAY)

MEDITERRANEAN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)

Deadline: on 3 October 2025

IPVS 2025
on 23-26 October 2025

Ballroom 1-4, QSNCC

(VEGAN) Vegetable Burger with Plant-based

Jamican Jerk Seasoning Prawn and Octopus, Pineapple Skewer 

Mediterranean Seafood Mini Pizza 

(VEG) Wild Mushroom Au Gratin 

Fried Chicken Burger with Spicy Mayo  

Golden Salmon Burger with Homemade Tartar Sauce  

Bacon Wrapped Vienna Sausage and Condiments 900

950

Austrarian Wagyu Beef Rump Burger, Gruyere Cheese  2,100

1,350

Fresh Vietnamese Prawn Spring Roll 

Grilled Pork Skewer, Tamarind Glazed with Aromatic Herb and Sticky Rice 950

IMPORTANT

1,300

1,000

Spicy Prawn, Avocado, Cucumber Cups 

Tuna Tataki Wasabi Mayo Sandwich 

Roasted Australian Beef and Gherkin Sandwich  

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Caper, Red Onion and Bagel 

(VEG) English Muffin, Poached Egg Sabayon Sauce 

(VEGAN) Grilled Plant-based Chicken Sandwich

900

1,550

900

950

900

Massaman Chicken Wrap 

Spicy Chicken Burritos 

Tandoori Chicken Roti Wrap 

1,550

1,250

1,400

1,650

950

Croque Monsieur

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (THB) QUANTITY

Salmon Finger, Tartar, Lemon Aioli  

Fried Prawn and Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Thai Style Marinated Beef Salad Rolls (Tiger Cry) 

1,000

1,450

1,550

1,000

1,000

Kurobuta Pork Tonkatsu Sandwich 1,325

(VEG) Avocado and Hummus Toast 900

(VEG) Grilled Vegetable Sandwich 950

950

Grilled Prawn and Gremolata serving with Garlic Bread 1,400

Chicken Masala Wrapped, Tortilla Wrapped with Spicy Shredded Chicken 

and Melted Cheese
900

(VEG) Fresh Vegetable Salad Roll 900

(VEGAN) Plant-based Chicken Satay and Toast served with Peanut Sauce 1,000

(VEGAN) Vegan Kimbap, Korean Rice Roll with Seaweed, Plant-based and 

Pickle
1,000

1



TOTAL (THB)ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (THB) QUANTITY

SWEET TREAT (30 PCS / TRAY)

THAI SWEET DESSERT (30 PCS / TRAY)

STATION 100 Portions

BEVERAGES

BEER 

SOFT DRINKS (12 CAN/BOTTLE PER UNIT)

WATER & MINERAL WATER (12 CAN/BOTTLE PER UNIT)

Oishi Green Tea Lemon Honey (350 ml)  x 12 bottles 275

275Oishi Green Tea Kyoho (350 ml)  x 12 bottles

900

Chang Drinking Water (600 ml)  x 12 bottles

Oishi Green Tea Geamai (350 ml)  x 12 bottles 275

1,250

Oishi Green Tea  Original (350 ml) x 12 bottles

Chang Mineral Sparkling Water (350 ml) Glass Bottle  x 12 bottles

Est Cola can (325 ml) x 12 cans

Perrier (330 ml)  x 12 bottles

BEER (PER BARREL) 30 litres

Est Cola No Sugar can (325 ml) x 12 cans

Est Grape can (325 ml) x 12 cans

Est Cream Soda can (325 ml) x 12 cans

Heineken Draught

Fruit Shaped Mung Beans with Gelatin Dipped 1,000

Chang Mineral Still Water (350 ml) Glass Bottle  x 12 bottles 500

Schweppes Ginger Ale (330 ml) x 12 cans 215

Chang Cold Brew can (490 ml) 80

Heineken can (320 ml)

Lemon Meringue Tarts 

Opera Cakes 

Mini Paris-Brest Choux 

Chocolate Rochers, Truffles & Bark 

790

1,950

80

1,250

Fresh Baked Madeleines 

Fresh Baked Chocolate Financiers 

690

Chang Classic can (320 ml)

690

Assorted  Baked Soft Cookies 

(Green Tea White Chocolate Chunk, Double Chocolate, Sea Salt Caramel 

Maccademia) **(10 pcs / each flavor)** 

850

50

Banana Bread with Dark Chocolate Coating 

Blueberry Crumble Muffins 

Pain Au Chocolate 

Tarte Tatin 

690

900

1,300

690

790

Basque Burnt Cheesecakes with Strawberry Compote 

(VEGAN) Poached Banana in Syrup

Almond Croissant 

275

275

215Schweppes Tonic can (330 ml) x 12 cans

Oishi Green Tea Watermelon (350 ml)  x 12 bottles

Chang Mineral Natural Still Water (460 ml) PET  x 12 bottles 200

690

120

950

600

(VEGAN) Layer Sweet Cake 1,000

Pop Corn 100 portions with staff 7,500

Mango with Sticky Rice 100 porions with staff 12,000

Chang Draught

215

9,000

Pinched Gold Egg Yolk, Egg Floss, Mung Bean cooked in Syrup 1,000

(VEGAN) Mango with Sticky Rice 1,500

215

7,500

215

215
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TOTAL (THB)ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (THB) QUANTITY

FRESH FRUIT JUICE BOTTLE (400 ML)

COFFEE & TEA (PER Pot)

COFFEE & TEA (PER SET)

ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE (PER SET)

ICE IN COOLER (PER SET)

OTHERS

  PAYMENT MADE BY:                               ELECTONIC WIRE TRANSFER N.C.C.MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD.

BANK NAME KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, 

THAIBEV QUARTER BRANCH

SWIFT CODE : KRTHTHBK

ACCOUNT NO. 009-1-72217-9 (Transfer fee will be responsible by payer)

    CREDIT CARD

Payment Terms: The company reserves the right to refuse any order until payment has been received.

Great Five collection Chardonnay, South Africa (White wine) 850

Great Five collection Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa (Red wine) 850

Montes Classic Series Merlot, Chile  (Red wine)

*minimum order 6 bottles

Villa Cornaro PerlAnima Spumante Brut, Italy  (Sparkling wine) 990

Espresso Coffee Machine Includes :   Non-Function

Coffee Machine, Coffee Bean, Sugar, Creamer, Paper Cups, Stirrers
2,500

5,500

GranMonte Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon, Thailand (Red wine)

*minimum order 6 bottles

Montes Classic Series Sauvignon Blanc, Chile (White wine)

*minimum order 6 bottles
1,200

GranMonte Rose Brut NV, Thailand(Sparkling wine)

*minimum order 6 bottles

GranMonte Chenin Blanc, Thailand (White wine)

*minimum order 6 bottles
1,200

WINE

1,200

Espresso Coffee Machine Includes :  Multi-function

Coffee Machine, Coffee Bean, Sugar, Creamer,Milk, Paper Cups, Stirrers

Coffee Pot, 12 paper cups Sugar,Creamer, Milk, Stirrers

Tea Pot, 12 paper cups Sugar,Creamer, Milk, Stirrers

750

Triple V Mango Juice 55

55

Triple V Apple Juice

Triple V Grape Juice

Triple V Pineapple Juice

Triple V Guava Juice

55

55

1,300

55

55

1,200

1,750

1,750

Crushed Ice or Cubed (20 kg)

Crushed Ice or Cubed (50 kg)

Service Staff (8 hours) 

Extra hour (per hour)

2,500

ACCOUNT NAME

GRAND TOTAL (THB) :

TOTAL :

PLUS VAT 7% :

REMARKS :

500

Service Staff (4 hours) 1,500

250

550

Coffee Cart Package 150 cups with staff

Iced and Hot Coffee, Tea, Chocolate
20,000

Coffee Cart Package 100 cups with staff

Iced and Hot Coffee, Tea, Chocolate
15,000

Triple V  Orange Jiuce (Tangerine)

Coffee 500 g, Warmer,Sugar,Creamer, Milk, 50 Paper Cups, Stirrers

Tea 30 Sachets,Warmer,Sugar,Creamer, Milk, 50 Paper Cups, Stirrers

750
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