

## IPVS 2025 on 23-26 October 2025 Ballroom 1-4, QSNCC

## **BOOTH CATERING SERVICES**

Please return form to:
N.C.C. Management & Development Co.,Ltd.
60 Rachadapisek Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok, 10110
ATTN: Suphawinee Chumsuk
Tel: (66)2-229-3164 Email: suphawinee.chu@gsncc.com

Deadline: on 3 October 2025
DELIVERY DATE:
DELIVERY TIME:

EVENT NAME	:	EVENT DATE	<u>:</u>	воотн по.	:
COMPANY NAME		ADDRESS	:	HALL NO.	:
TELEPHONE	:	FAX	:	EMAIL	:
ORDERED BY	:	SIGNATURE	:	ORDER DATE	:

IMPORTANT

Food & beverage purchased offsite is not allowed into the venue.

If you would like to bring in food & beverage from outside. We will be charge concession fee.

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT. All confirmed orders are non-refundable and non-returnable.

Food & Beverage items will be delivered in accordance to the date and time provided within the form.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (THB)	QUANTITY	TOTAL (THB)
SANDWICHES SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)			
Croque Monsieur	1,000		
Kurobuta Pork Tonkatsu Sandwich	1,325		
Tuna Tataki Wasabi Mayo Sandwich	1,450		
Roasted Australian Beef and Gherkin Sandwich	1,550		
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Caper, Red Onion and Bagel	1,550		
VEG) English Muffin, Poached Egg Sabayon Sauce	900		
VEG) Avocado and Hummus Toast	900		
VEG) Grilled Vegetable Sandwich	950		
VEGAN) Grilled Plant-based Chicken Sandwich	950		
NRAP SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)			
Massaman Chicken Wrap	900		
Chicken Masala Wrapped, Tortilla Wrapped with Spicy Shredded Chicken and Melted Cheese	900		
Spicy Chicken Burritos	900		
Fandoori Chicken Roti Wrap	1,000		
hai Style Marinated Beef Salad Rolls (Tiger Cry)	1,000		
NESTERN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)			<u> </u>
Salmon Finger, Tartar, Lemon Aioli	1,300		
ried Prawn and Sweet Chilli Sauce	1,000		
Bacon Wrapped Vienna Sausage and Condiments	900		
ASEAN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)		•	+
Fresh Vietnamese Prawn Spring Roll	950		
Spicy Prawn, Avocado, Cucumber Cups	950		
Grilled Pork Skewer, Tamarind Glazed with Aromatic Herb and Sticky Rice	950		
VEG) Fresh Vegetable Salad Roll	900		
VEGAN) Plant-based Chicken Satay and Toast served with Peanut Sauce	1,000		
(VEGAN) Vegan Kimbap, Korean Rice Roll with Seaweed, Plant-based and Pickle	1,000		
BURGER SELECTIONS (25 PCS / TRAY)			
Austrarian Wagyu Beef Rump Burger, Gruyere Cheese	2,100		
Fried Chicken Burger with Spicy Mayo	1,350		
Golden Salmon Burger with Homemade Tartar Sauce	1,550		
VEGAN) Vegetable Burger with Plant-based	1,250		
MEDITERRANEAN SELECTIONS (30 PCS / TRAY)			
amican Jerk Seasoning Prawn and Octopus, Pineapple Skewer	1,400		
Mediterranean Seafood Mini Pizza	1,650		
Grilled Prawn and Gremolata serving with Garlic Bread	1,400		
VEG) Wild Mushroom Au Gratin	950		

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (THB)	QUANTITY	TOTAL (THB)
SWEET TREAT (30 PCS / TRAY)	,		
Almond Croissant	690		
Pain Au Chocolate	690		
Tarte Tatin	900		
Basque Burnt Cheesecakes with Strawberry Compote	1,300		
Banana Bread with Dark Chocolate Coating	690		
Blueberry Crumble Muffins	790		
Fresh Baked Madeleines	690		
Fresh Baked Chocolate Financiers	690		
Assorted Baked Soft Cookies (Green Tea White Chocolate Chunk, Double Chocolate, Sea Salt Caramel Maccademia) **(10 pcs / each flavor)**	850		
Lemon Meringue Tarts	790		
Chocolate Rochers, Truffles & Bark	1,950		
Opera Cakes	900		
Mini Paris-Brest Choux	1,250		
THAI SWEET DESSERT (30 PCS / TRAY)			
Fruit Shaped Mung Beans with Gelatin Dipped	1,000		
Pinched Gold Egg Yolk, Egg Floss, Mung Bean cooked in Syrup	1,000		
(VEGAN) Mango with Sticky Rice	1,500		
(VEGAN) Layer Sweet Cake	1,000		
(VEGAN) Poached Banana in Syrup	1,250		
STATION 100 Portions			
Mango with Sticky Rice 100 porions with staff	12,000		
Pop Corn 100 portions with staff	7,500		
BEVERAGES			
BEER			
Chang Classic can (320 ml)	50		
Chang Cold Brew can (490 ml)	80		
Heineken can (320 ml)	80		
BEER (PER BARREL) 30 litres			
Chang Draught	7,500		
Heineken Draught	9,000		
SOFT DRINKS (12 CAN/BOTTLE PER UNIT)			
Est Cola can (325 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Est Cola No Sugar can (325 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Est Cream Soda can (325 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Est Grape can (325 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Schweppes Ginger Ale (330 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Schweppes Tonic can (330 ml) x 12 cans	215		
Oishi Green Tea Original (350 ml) x 12 bottles	275		
Oishi Green Tea Watermelon (350 ml) x 12 bottles	275		
Oishi Green Tea Geamai (350 ml) x 12 bottles	275		
Oishi Green Tea Lemon Honey (350 ml) x 12 bottles	275		
Oishi Green Tea Kyoho (350 ml) x 12 bottles	275		
WATER & MINERAL WATER (12 CAN/BOTTLE PER UNIT)			
Chang Drinking Water (600 ml) x 12 bottles	120		
Chang Mineral Natural Still Water (460 ml) PET x 12 bottles	200		
Chang Mineral Still Water (350 ml) Glass Bottle x 12 bottles	500		
			<del>                                     </del>
Chang Mineral Sparkling Water (350 ml) Glass Bottle x 12 bottles	600		
Perrier (330 ml) x 12 bottles	950		

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (THB)	QUANTITY	TOTAL (THB)
FRESH FRUIT JUICE BOTTLE (400 ML)			
Triple V Orange Jiuce (Tangerine)	55		
Triple V Pineapple Juice	55		
Triple V Guava Juice	55		
Triple V Grape Juice	55		
Triple V Apple Juice	55		
Triple V Mango Juice	55		
COFFEE & TEA (PER Pot)			
Coffee Pot, 12 paper cups Sugar, Creamer, Milk, Stirrers	750		
Tea Pot, 12 paper cups Sugar,Creamer, Milk, Stirrers	750		
COFFEE & TEA (PER SET)			
Coffee 500 g, Warmer, Sugar, Creamer, Milk, 50 Paper Cups, Stirrers	1,750		
Fea 30 Sachets, Warmer, Sugar, Creamer, Milk, 50 Paper Cups, Stirrers	1,750		
ESPRESSO COFFEE MACHINE (PER SET)			
Espresso Coffee Machine Includes: Non-Function Coffee Machine, Coffee Bean, Sugar, Creamer, Paper Cups, Stirrers	2,500		
Espresso Coffee Machine Includes: Multi-function Coffee Machine, Coffee Bean, Sugar, Creamer,Milk, Paper Cups, Stirrers	5,500		
Coffee Cart Package 100 cups with staff Iced and Hot Coffee, Tea, Chocolate	15,000		
Coffee Cart Package 150 cups with staff Iced and Hot Coffee, Tea, Chocolate	20,000		
WINE			
Villa Cornaro PerlAnima Spumante Brut, <i>Italy</i> (Sparkling wine)	990		
Great Five collection Chardonnay, South Africa (White wine)	850		
Great Five collection Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa (Red wine)	850		
GranMonte Rose Brut NV, Thailand(Sparkling wine) *minimum order 6 bottles	1,300		
GranMonte Chenin Blanc, Thailand (White wine) *minimum order 6 bottles	1,200		
Montes Classic Series Sauvignon Blanc, Chile (White wine)	1,200		
*minimum order 6 bottles GranMonte Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon, Thailand (Red wine)	1,200		
*minimum order 6 bottles  Montes Classic Series Merlot, Chile (Red wine)	1,200		
*minimum order 6 bottles	1,200		
CE IN COOLER (PER SET)			
Crushed Ice or Cubed (20 kg)	250		
Crushed Ice or Cubed (50 kg)	550		
OTHERS			
Service Staff (8 hours)	2,500		
Service Staff (4 hours)	1,500		
Extra hour (per hour)	500		
REMARKS:		TOTAL:	
		PLUS VAT 7% :	
		GRAND TOTAL (THB) :	
PAYMENT MADE BY:ELECTONIC WIRE TRANSFER	ACCOUNT NAME	N.C.C.MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPM	ENT CO.,LTD.
	BANK NAME	KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, THAIBEV QUARTER BRANCH	
	ACCOUNT NO.	SWIFT CODE: KRTHTHBK 009-1-72217-9 (Transfer fee will be res	ponsible by payer)
☐ CREDIT CARD			
Payment Terms: The company reserves the right to refuse any order until payment h	has been received.		

Τ